),
YOUTH SOCCER
Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #22339

Division: 13UG 2012 1ST WEST H/A

Date: saturday, October 3, 2020
Home: C|SC Pe North G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Bradford DP 03

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: CVYSA Blast Blue G
01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

CISC Pe North G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

SIGNATURE CELL

CVYSA Blast Blue G

010
011
014
017
002
020
024
025
026
027
028
029
032
033
051
007
076
077

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Name Goals Misconduct

Emma Brown

Ruth Greer

Kaitlyn Prado

Kelsey Brown

Olive Gosnell

Kayla Covington
Drew Rogers
Isabella Pennell
Grace Gordon
Gianny Regino
Keslyn Durham
Allison Aparicio- Ramos
Jocelyn Aranzolo Castro
Kristen Whitman
Addison Brookshire
Vanesa Villa

Kimberly Gonzalez- Umana

Dakota Peterman

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




