

## NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #22339



CELL

Division: 13UG 2012 1ST WEST H/A Field: Bradford DP 03 Date: Saturday, October 3, 2020 Time: 4:00 PM Away: CVYSA Blast Blue G Home: CISC Pe North G Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

CISC Pe North G

## CVYSA Blast Blue G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Miscon	duct	
			:		010	Emma Brown		:			
			:		011	Ruth Greer		:			
			:		014	Kaitlyn Prado		:			
			:		017	Kelsey Brown		:		:	
			:		002	Olive Gosnell		:		:	
			:		020	Kayla Covington		:		:	
			:		024	Drew Rogers		:		:	
					025	Isabella Pennell		:		:	
					026	Grace Gordon					
					027	Gianny Regino					
					028	Keslyn Durham					
					029	Allison Aparicio- Ramos					
					032	Jocelyn Aranzolo Castro					
					033	Kristen Whitman				-	
					051	Addison Brookshire					
						Vanesa Villa					
						Kimberly Gonzalez- Umana					
					077	Dakota Peterman					
					077	zaota i otomian					
			- :					- :		:	
			1					1			
								:			

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses C4

Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

PRINT NAME

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments